Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/24/2022

11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022

11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022

11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022

11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022

11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
11/24/2022

RMP22-010202
RMP22-010203

RMP22-010204

RMP22-010205

RMP22-010206
RMP22-010208
RMP22-010207

RMP22-010209

RMP22-010210
RMP22-010211
RMP22-010212
RMP22-010213
RMP22-010214

4738 ARBOR DR
4700 BARKER AVE
2602 GROUSE LN
1460 GOLF RD
4738 ARBOR DR

2300 CAMPBELL ST
2850 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4722
ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2850 GOLF RD

4710 ARBOR DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

LAT: <42.050943> LONG:

<-88.016045>
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 4286
KIRCHOFF RD

4722 ARBOR DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
1865 TAFT AVE

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADULT SHOPLIFTER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ACCIDENT
LOUD MUSIC

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

CODE 3
LOUD PARTY

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/28/2022 2:35:09 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/24/2022 RMP22-010215 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022 RMP22-010216 1251 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022 RMP22-010217 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/28/2022 2:35:09 PM



