



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/24/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/24/2022	RMP22-010202	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010203	2602 GROUSE LN	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
11/24/2022		1460 GOLF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010204	4738 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/24/2022		2850 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/24/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010205	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/24/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
11/24/2022	RMP22-010206	2850 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/24/2022	RMP22-010208	4710 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/24/2022	RMP22-010207	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022		LAT: <42.050943> LONG: <-88.016045>	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/24/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/24/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010209	APPROX LOC: 4286 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/24/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/24/2022	RMP22-010210	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/24/2022	RMP22-010211	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010212	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/24/2022	RMP22-010213	1865 TAFT AVE	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010214	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/24/2022	RMP22-010215	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010216	1251 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/24/2022	RMP22-010217	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED